## WORK AUTHORIZATION FOR [PROJECT] FOR PM/CM SERVICES

This Work Authorization for PM/CM Services ("Work Authorization") is made as of, 2016, and forms a part of the Master Agreement for PM/CM Services ("Agreement"), dated on or about, 20, between the SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT, a California unified school district ("District") and	
("PM/CM") (collectively "Parties" and individually "Party").	
RECITALS	
<b>WHEREAS</b> , the Agreement contemplates that PM/CM shall provide Services under the Agreement pursuant to one or more Work Authorizations.	
WHEREAS, the District desires PM/CM to ("Project") as	p provide Services for the District's set forth herein.
<b>NOW, THEREFORE</b> , in consideration of the mutual promises made herein, the District and PM/CM agree as follows:	
PM/CM shall provide the following Services for the Project:	
Basic Services: The PM/CM shall be obligated to perform the Basic Services as set forth in the attached Exhibit "A" [set forth scope, schedule and fee in Exhibit "A"] and for the fee as stated therein.  Additional Services: The PM/CM shall be obligated to perform the Additional Services as	
set forth in the attached <b>Exhibit "A"</b> [set forth scope, schedule and fee in Exhibit "A"] and for the fee as stated therein.	
<b>IN WITNESS WHEREOF</b> , the District and PM/CM have executed this Work Authorization as of the date set forth above.	
Date:	Date:
DISTRICT:	PM/CM:
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified School District 1651 16th Street Santa Monica, California 90404	
Ву:	Ву:
Name:	Name:
Title:	Title: